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Name Organization  Title  Email Address 
 

Melissa Beverly Cactus Shadows HS/AzSCA School Counselor  mbeverly@ccusd93.org 
Judy Bowers AzSCA School Counselor Consultant judybowers@cox.net 
Karen Butterfield Arizona Depart. of Education Associate Superintendent karen.butterfield@azed.gov 
Robert Coccagna Arizona Depart. of Education Director Drop Out Prevention/ 

High School Renewal  
robert.coccagna@azed.gov 

Maria Collea Chandler School District  Lead Counselor  Collea.Maria@chandler.k12.az.us 
Maxine Daly Arizona Depart. of Education Deputy Associate Supt/Title V maxine.daly@azed.gov 
Cathy Flesner Paradise Valley USD Lead Counselor  cflesner@pvschools.net 
Mary Gifford Arizona Virtual Academy  mgifford@k12.com 
Stacey Hackett Pueblo Magnet High School/ 

AzSCA  
School Counselor  stacey.hackett@tusd1.org 

Mary Ellen Halvorson Tri-City College Prep High 
School 

Superintendent dr.h@tricityprep.org 

Erin Hart  Governor’s Office  Associate Director P-20 
Council  

ehart@az.gov 

Renell Heister Mogollon High School - 
Heber-Overgaard USD 

School Counselor/NAVIT  rheister@h-o.k12.az.us 

Allen Hill Antelope Union High School/ 
AzSCA  

School Counselor  ahill@apscc.org 

John Horan  ASU - Virtual Counseling 
Center 

Professor horan@asu.edu 

Don Houde  Arizona Depart. of Education Chief Information Officer  donald.houde@azed.gov 
Ann Huber ATASS (Arizona Transfer 

Articulation Support System) 
State Articulation Facilitator ann.huber@asu.edu 

Donna Lewis Cave Creek School District Principal – Cactus Shadow HS dlewis@ccusd93.org 
Brian Mathieson  Mesa Public Schools/AzSCA Lead Secondary Counselor bwmathie@mpsaz.org 
Anita Mendoza Amerischools/ 

The Charter Foundation 
Associate Superintendent for 
AmeriSchools/Member of 
State Board of Education 

amendoza@amerischools.org; 
mifamilia2@msn.com 

Brian Merrill  NAVIT Lead Counselor 2148@frontiernet.net 
Jason Moore JAG (Jobs for Arizona 

Graduates)  
Program and Office 
Administrator  

jason.moore@jagaz.org 

John Mulcahy Peoria Unified School District Director of Career Technical 
Education  

jmulcahy@peoriaud.k12.az.us 

Teena Olszewski  Northern Arizona University  Director - Arizona GEAR UP teena.olszewski@nau.edu 
Katherine Pastor Flagstaff High School School Counselor kpastor@fusd1.org 
Judith Richards Phoenix Union High School 

District 
SMART Mentoring Program 
Facilitator and Counseling 
Specialist 

richards@phxhs.k12.az.us 

Barbi Ruhlman  Peoria Unified School District Lead Counselor bruhlman@peoriaud.k12.az.us 
Kay Schreiber Arizona Depart. of Education  School Counselor Supervisor kay.schreiber@azed.gov 
Shelly Thome  Greenway High School Counseling Department Chair sthome@guhsdaz.org 
Steve Weltsch  Glendale Union High School 

District 
CTE Curriculum Coordinator srweltsc@guhsdaz.org 

 


